62ROTA DAS CORTELHAS

Classificagao geral Veteranos A

Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escaldo Tempo Dif. total  Dif. parc.

1 135 PauloJD Serra BTT Seia Veteranos A 01:45:36  ----—- = -

2 148 Helder Monteiro BTT TEAM ANAJO PISCINAS Veteranos A 01:48:25 00:02:49 00:02:49
/IN CAR

3 106  Pedro Figueira BTT Team Angjd Piscinas/In  Veteranos A 01:50:29  00:04:53 00:02:04
Car

4 108  Sérgio Escada RX510BTT-TRAIL Veteranos A 01:58:18 00:12:42  00:07:49

5 128  Nuno Pedro da Silva Rodrigues Individual Veteranos A 01:58:26  00:12:50  00:00:08

6 165  bruno carreira individual Veteranos A 01:58:35 00:12:59  00:00:09

7 164  José Manuel das Neves penetra Caracol Veteranos A 02:05:12 00:19:36  00:06:37

8 144 Pedro Carlos Charles Team Veteranos A 02:07:19 00:21:43  00:02:07

9 161  Sergio Mogofores BTT TEAM ANAJO Veteranos A 02:07:43 00:22:07 00:00:24
PISCINAS/IN CAR

10 141 Tiago Ferraz inTTrilhos HD Veteranos A 02:07:45 00:22:09  00:00:02

11 149 Rui Miguel Madeira Blackbulls/Clube Veteranos A 02:07:51  00:22:15  00:00:06
Condeixa/Cni/Neutura

12 156 Pedro Ascensdo Areias Btt/ASCDR de Leitbes  Veteranos A 02:09:15 00:23:39 00:01:24

13 127 Rui Lopes ALL4BIKE Veteranos A 02:09:54 00:24:18  00:00:39

14 107 Anténio Manuel Santos Andrade Lobos da Serra/ Grupo Veteranos A 02:11:19 00:25:43  00:01:25
Fapricela

15 157  Sérgio Pedro Domingos Morcegos do Chicharo Veteranos A 02:16:03 00:30:27 00:04:44

16 109 PEDRO GONCALOVAZ CCSMB-Clube CéesdeCaca  Veteranos A 02:16:52  00:31:16  00:00:49

FERREIRA Btt

17 153 Rui Manuel Rodrigues Lemos Estoirabikes Veteranos A 02:21:20 00:35:44  00:04:28

18 116 Bruno Costa RX510 BTT-TRAIL Veteranos A 02:23:06  00:37:30 00:01:46

19 155 Filipe Ascencdo Areias Btt/ASCDR de Leitdes  Veteranos A 02:23:46  00:38:10  00:00:40

20 132 Ricardo Jorge Fragoso C. Raposo  FKC - CasaBiscaia Veteranos A 02:24:27 00:38:51  00:00:41

21 131 Danid Viléo CAESDE CACA BTT Veteranos A 02:26:10 00:40:34  00:01:43

22 147 Ricardo Simdes Ultrabikers Veteranos A 02:26:10  00:40:34  00:00:00

23 124 Ricardo Moreira Individual Veteranos A 02:26:15 00:40:39  00:00:05

24 142  Miguel Antonio Martins Ferreira BlackBulls/clube Veteranos A 02:27:20 00:41:44  00:01:05
Condeixa/CNI/NEUTURA

25 101 LuisPedro Arede Lobos da Serra/ Grupo Veteranos A 02:27:26  00:41:50  00:00:06
Fapricela

26 130 Rui Abreu Ultrabikers do Sico Veteranos A 02:29:40  00:44:04 00:02:14

27 137 Pedro Pinto Carvalho Formobike BTT Veteranos A 02:31:22 00:45:46  00:01:42

28 150 Leonel Ramos Blackbulls/Clube Veteranos A 02:3250 00:47:14 00:01:28
Condeixa/Cni/Neutura

29 146 LuisCanelas ALB Lamego Bike Veteranos A 02:32.59 00:47:23  00:00:09

30 143 Filipede Matos TeixeiraRibeiro Nada disso Veteranos A 02:33:23  00:47:47 00:00:24

31 103 Bruno José Machado de Almeida Lobos da Serra/ Grupo Veteranos A 02:33:26  00:47:50 00:00:03
Fapricela

32 163 Jodo Seica BlackBulls/Clube Veteranos A 02:37:32 00:51:56  00:04:06
Condeixa/CNI/Neutura

33 120 Mé&ioMadeira Lobos da Serra/ Grupo Veteranos A 02:37:48 00:52:12 00:00:16
Fapricela

34 154  Bruno marques Areias Btt/ASCDR de Leitbes  Veteranos A 02:47:35 01:01:59  00:09:47

35 158 Ricardo Silva Areias Btt/ASCDR de Leitbes  Veteranos A 02:47:37  01:02:01  00:00:02

36 111 Rui Anténio daCruz Pereira Individual Veteranos A 02:49:08 01:03:32 00:01:31

37 123  Joaguim Paulo Rodrigues Baltazar MOUTAIN BIKE CYCLING  Veteranos A 02:51:36  01:06:00 00:02:28
TEAM - Bombeiros de
Condeixa

38 140  Filipe Henriques Alves BTT Escalos Fundeiros Veteranos A 02:57:28 01:11:52  00:05:52

39 119 Pedro Miguel Almeida Santos Damai Lama Veteranos A 02:57:30 01:11:54  00:00:02

40 162 Ricardo Monteiro CCD Renault Cacia Veteranos A 02:58:10 01:12:34  00:00:40

41 160 Rui Rama Escola Pedalar no Clube / Veteranos A 02:58:29 01:12:53  00:00:19
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